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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Ethanol absolute, HPLC BASIC Batch 20613215
ET0024 Quality release date 03/03/2020
Expiry date 03/2025
Analysis Batch value Specifications
Assay (G.C.) (v/v) 99,99 % 2999

Acidity
Alkalinity
Acetone (G.C.)
Methanol (G.C.)

2-Propanol (G.C.)

Substances darkened by H2SO4
Substances reducing KMnO4
Residue on evaporation

Water (v/v) (K.F.)
Absorbance

0,00013 meq/g
0,00001 meq/g
< 0,0005 %
0,0001 %
0,0002 %
passes test
passes test
0,0002 %
0,0265 %
passes test

< 0,0003

< 0,0002

< 0,001
<0,05

< 0,003
passes test
passes test
< 0,0005
<01
passes test

Microfiltered through membranes of pore diameter 0,22 um.

For laboratory use only.

Results marked with # are out of specifications. .
This certificate does not exempt the user from checking the results upon receipt of the goods. gclz)zj)rggalla_llgi:gﬁsiégﬁlla
Any copy of our CoA may be obtained from our website at www.scharlab.com y
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